M1’= HOME HEALTHCARE CASE STUDY REVIEW

AMERICA

—
ol

MTI’s Home Healthcare clinical review program saves insurance carrier
while enhancing emotional well being and decreased payer cost.

INJURY: Mr. H is a 50-year-old white male received an ankle tendon repair on April 2, 2019

RECOMMENDATION BASED ON: Injury, age, medical necessity, functionality, motivation levels

50 HHC Case Study MTI’s Clinical Cost Savings
Year Old ) )
574" A doctor proposed an inpatient 6 weeks Hospital Bed $ 1250.00
350lbs stay assistant living facility and/or advance bed side commode S 92.00
male medical assessment of home needs. crutches S  24.00
p . - Bilingual Male HHA - 6-8 hrs/day $ 8,316.00
Assistant Living Facility: $73,248.12 e P .
Immobile MTI HHC Discount Rate: ~ -$15,915.00 SERAERIOEE ESIRIEIEL
non weight conference call No Charge
2Ll Total Savings $57,333.12 Interpretation Travel (time & miles) No Charge
right leg
VRI MD Appt x 3 $ 250.00
RN Evaluation(2x a week) $ 369.00
. PT Evaluation (7 weeks) $ 1575.00
Resicres Wheel Chair § 439,00
in upstairs
bedroom Wheel Chair Transportation $ 3,600.00
Contracted Rates $15,915.00

Complications

Spanish Speaking SUMMARY

Opioid Addiction comfort of his own home ensuring a healthier patient outcome and significant cost client savings.
Smoker

With claim adjuster approval MTl's Homecare team identified injured employee could remain in the




